
Saturday, 22 June 2024
Kurrajong Village Vets AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Preliminary 1.2

715

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Gillian Von Bertouch, B: Jon Pike Arena 09

8:30 AM 4061 VERDICT BY DIRECTION - Melissa Gillies AOR

8:38 AM 8611 WP BOBBY BALOU - Ashleigh Willebrand AOR

8:46 AM 7683 HAVENVALE FURST CLASS - Janine Best AOR

8:54 AM 928 FLOWERVALE NEW ROMANCE - Kari Lyne AOR

9:02 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:10 AM 8540 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI - Mary Holman AOR

9:18 AM 8732 BLISS DELICIOUX - Brianna Pecanac AOR

9:26 AM 2825 GLENHILL VALEN - Monique Batterham AOR

9:34 AM 686 DESTANATION - Alexandra McCormack AOR

9:42 AM 1051 YONDELLA DUNDEE - Martina Vascotto AOR

9:50 AM 843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE - Sally Walker AOR

9:58 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:38 AM 4816 SF GYMNAST - Kamala Ticehurst AOR

10:46 AM 8932 REVELWOOD VIA VENETO - Melissa Kramer AOR

10:54 AM 5699 HV FINNINGAN - Anthony Porombka AOR

11:02 AM 3183 CONROY LODGE HENRIETTA - Robert Hayward AOR

11:10 AM 9208 BPH MARMADUKE - Seraphine Alexander AOR

11:18 AM 5840 SCARLET ROSE - Sarah Whiteing AOR

11:26 AM 6805 SIR DON ELITE - Amanda Cresswell AOR

11:34 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
11:42 AM 4141 MAVERICK STRS - Meegan Abbey AOR

11:50 AM 669 CS SAVANNAH - Courtney Smith AOR

11:58 AM 7249 HENSON PARK CONFESSION - Lucy Payne AOR

5664 GLENHILL DARIUS - Donna Levin AORSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 1 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Kurrajong Village Vets AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Preliminary 1.3

716

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Michele Christiansen, B: Jules Vandyke Arena 10

12:00 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:08 PM 928 FLOWERVALE NEW ROMANCE - Kari Lyne AOR

12:16 PM 8540 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI - Mary Holman AOR

12:24 PM 2825 GLENHILL VALEN - Monique Batterham AOR

12:32 PM 8732 BLISS DELICIOUX - Brianna Pecanac AOR

12:40 PM 686 DESTANATION - Alexandra McCormack AOR

12:48 PM 843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE - Sally Walker AOR

12:56 PM 4816 SF GYMNAST - Kamala Ticehurst AOR

1:04 PM 5699 HV FINNINGAN - Anthony Porombka AOR

1:12 PM 9999 BREAK - 
1:52 PM 1051 YONDELLA DUNDEE - Martina Vascotto AOR

2:00 PM 8932 REVELWOOD VIA VENETO - Melissa Kramer AOR

2:08 PM 9208 BPH MARMADUKE - Seraphine Alexander AOR

2:16 PM 3183 CONROY LODGE HENRIETTA - Robert Hayward AOR

2:24 PM 5840 SCARLET ROSE - Sarah Whiteing AOR

2:32 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:40 PM 6805 SIR DON ELITE - Amanda Cresswell AOR

2:48 PM 7249 HENSON PARK CONFESSION - Lucy Payne AOR

2:56 PM 4141 MAVERICK STRS - Meegan Abbey AOR

3:04 PM 669 CS SAVANNAH - Courtney Smith AOR

5664 GLENHILL DARIUS - Donna Levin AORSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 2 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Kurrajong Village Vets JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Preliminary 1.2

724

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Noni McCarthy, B: Annette-Marie Nightingale Arena 10

9:45 AM 5618 AATC TOP CAT - Darcey Eyb JNR/YR

9:53 AM 8981 ASHAM GAMESMAN - Lexi Beuzeville JNR/YR

10:01 AM 8845 KENLOCK MAJESTIC SKY - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

10:09 AM 9489 CONROY LODGE SRIRACHA - Montanna Allwright JNR/YR

10:17 AM 8905 DELMARA FINAL FANTASY - Kaitlin Martin JNR/YR

10:25 AM 9446 FAIREY FIREFLY CSD - Caitlyn Dulhunty JNR/YR

10:33 AM 2467 GL REMBRANDT - Tahlia Martinez JNR/YR

10:41 AM 8619 HOLLANDS BEND SERAPHINA - Brooke Ellis JNR/YR

10:49 AM P512 CONQUEST 4 GOLD - Kirra Kramer JNR/YR

10:57 AM P9680 MP MAXIMUS - Madison Whiteing JNR/YR

11:05 AM 6721 NICLINS PARK BURBERRY - Ella Fin JNR/YR

11:13 AM P520 REVELWOOD NOBLE TOUCH - Estelle Meppem JNR/YR

9255 CADFOR CRUISER - Kiera Bennett JNR/YRSCR

Kurrajong Village Vets JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Preliminary 1.3

725

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Gillian Von Bertouch, B: Christine Hill Arena 09

12:45 PM P512 CONQUEST 4 GOLD - Kirra Kramer JNR/YR

12:53 PM 8905 DELMARA FINAL FANTASY - Kaitlin Martin JNR/YR

1:01 PM 5618 AATC TOP CAT - Darcey Eyb JNR/YR

1:09 PM 9446 FAIREY FIREFLY CSD - Caitlyn Dulhunty JNR/YR

1:17 PM 9489 CONROY LODGE SRIRACHA - Montanna Allwright JNR/YR

1:25 PM P520 REVELWOOD NOBLE TOUCH - Estelle Meppem JNR/YR

1:33 PM 8981 ASHAM GAMESMAN - Lexi Beuzeville JNR/YR

1:41 PM 8619 HOLLANDS BEND SERAPHINA - Brooke Ellis JNR/YR

1:49 PM 2467 GL REMBRANDT - Tahlia Martinez JNR/YR

1:57 PM 8845 KENLOCK MAJESTIC SKY - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

2:05 PM 6721 NICLINS PARK BURBERRY - Ella Fin JNR/YR

2:13 PM P9680 MP MAXIMUS - Madison Whiteing JNR/YR

9255 CADFOR CRUISER - Kiera Bennett JNR/YRSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 3 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Equilume Open Division - Official Competitive Novice 2.2 701

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Christine Hill, C: Anna Thompson Arena 07

8:15 AM 4834 KARIZMAH EIVISSA - Sophie Artup Open

8:23 AM 9682 WILLEM FAN T HAKKEVELT - Jordan Evans Open

8:31 AM 5 ZORION - linda foster Open

8:39 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
8:47 AM 4675 BLOOMFIELD FIVE STAR - Danielle Beattie Open

8:55 AM 1791 DIVINE 18 - David McKinnon Open

9:03 AM 7178 LAURIES ARC - Tracey Whitehurst Open

9:11 AM 7702 TOTIL DESIRE - Kaila Simms Open

9:19 AM 2473 ITS ME IDRIS - Elizabeth Roden Open

9:27 AM 7135 CELTIC FROLIC - Monica Villacorta Open

9:35 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:15 AM 134 BRIERLEY VALENTINE - Brett Parbery Open

10:23 AM 8112 EPH SYMPHONY - Sydney Evans Open

10:31 AM 7087 GP GUN FOR HIRE - Yvette De Szabo Open

10:39 AM 4861 BHI CENTRE STAGE - Edward Fitchett Open

10:47 AM 1355 KELLERAINS NULLAKI - Bethany Rainbow Open

10:55 AM 9900 WOLFHEART ML - Meeri Lee Open

11:03 AM 4061 VERDICT BY DIRECTION - Melissa Gillies AOR

11:11 AM 643 FRADANKAR PARK TOTIL GOLD - jordan evans Open

11:19 AM 6110 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE - Sophia Redenbach Open

11:27 AM 2277 CELTIC FROST - Monica Villacorta Open

7556 QS FURST NIKITA - Kirsty Douglas OpenSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 4 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Equilume Open Division - Official Competitive Novice 2.3 702

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Rachael Fisher, C: Wendy Asman Arena 08

8:15 AM 7135 CELTIC FROLIC - Monica Villacorta Open

8:23 AM 9900 WOLFHEART ML - Meeri Lee Open

8:31 AM 1355 KELLERAINS NULLAKI - Bethany Rainbow Open

8:39 AM 6110 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE - Sophia Redenbach Open

8:47 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
8:55 AM 4861 BHI CENTRE STAGE - Edward Fitchett Open

9:03 AM 9682 WILLEM FAN T HAKKEVELT - Jordan Evans Open

9:11 AM 4834 KARIZMAH EIVISSA - Sophie Artup Open

9:19 AM 8112 EPH SYMPHONY - Sydney Evans Open

9:27 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:23 AM 643 FRADANKAR PARK TOTIL GOLD - jordan evans Open

10:31 AM 2277 CELTIC FROST - Monica Villacorta Open

10:39 AM 1791 DIVINE 18 - David McKinnon Open

10:47 AM 7702 TOTIL DESIRE - Kaila Simms Open

10:55 AM 2473 ITS ME IDRIS - Elizabeth Roden Open

11:03 AM 7178 LAURIES ARC - Tracey Whitehurst Open

11:11 AM 134 BRIERLEY VALENTINE - Brett Parbery Open

11:19 AM 5 ZORION - linda foster Open

11:27 AM 4675 BLOOMFIELD FIVE STAR - Danielle Beattie Open

7556 QS FURST NIKITA - Kirsty Douglas OpenSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 5 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Equilume Pony Division - Official Competitive Novice 2.2 708

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Rosann Tyler, C: Rachael Fisher Arena 08

12:15 PM P2535 ARMANI BSP - Sienna Jacobs Pony

12:23 PM P1834 TL BRAVO - Allesandra King-andrews Pony

12:31 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:39 PM P44 TF BLACK DIVA - Kirsty Douglas Pony

12:47 PM P33 SPB AUDREY HEPBURN - Shonagh Kelly Pony

12:55 PM P648 KINGSFIELD CHAMPAGNE DE LUXE - Jacqueline White Pony

1:03 PM P244 SPB AMOUR DE LUXE - Mary Bokey Pony

1:11 PM 9999 BREAK - 
1:11 PM P23 SPB MR AUSTRALIS - Kristen Lyons Pony

2:07 PM P731 LLINEZ ASPEN ROSE - Sydney Evans Pony

2:15 PM P1164 ABLUE MOON SHINING - Naomi Scarano Pony

2:23 PM P59 FREEMANS LODGE ROCHESTER - Olivia Power Pony

2:31 PM P2406 PANT Y FFYNON HOOCHIECOOCHIE - Courtney Cremasco Pony

2:39 PM P427 SALIENT PARK BRIDGERTON - Bronte Talbot Pony

2:47 PM 3763 EVERMORE BRAYLEE - Amber VIchie Pony

P123 BUCKWELL PARK KIRRIBILLY - Danielle Szikszai PonySCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 6 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Equilume Pony Division - Official Competitive Novice 2.3 709

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Annette-Marie Nightingale, C: Anna Thompson Arena 07

2:00 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:08 PM P33 SPB AUDREY HEPBURN - Shonagh Kelly Pony

2:16 PM P23 SPB MR AUSTRALIS - Kristen Lyons Pony

2:24 PM P244 SPB AMOUR DE LUXE - Mary Bokey Pony

2:32 PM P44 TF BLACK DIVA - Kirsty Douglas Pony

2:40 PM P2535 ARMANI BSP - Sienna Jacobs Pony

2:48 PM P1834 TL BRAVO - Allesandra King-andrews Pony

2:56 PM P648 KINGSFIELD CHAMPAGNE DE LUXE - Jacqueline White Pony

3:04 PM 9999 BREAK - 
3:52 PM P59 FREEMANS LODGE ROCHESTER - Olivia Power Pony

4:00 PM 3763 EVERMORE BRAYLEE - Amber VIchie Pony

4:08 PM P1164 ABLUE MOON SHINING - Naomi Scarano Pony

4:16 PM P427 SALIENT PARK BRIDGERTON - Bronte Talbot Pony

4:24 PM P2406 PANT Y FFYNON HOOCHIECOOCHIE - Courtney Cremasco Pony

4:32 PM P731 LLINEZ ASPEN ROSE - Sydney Evans Pony

P123 BUCKWELL PARK KIRRIBILLY - Danielle Szikszai PonySCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 7 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Regency Floats Elementary AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Elementary 3.2

717

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Helen Batson, C: Nell Marshman Arena 1A

1:45 PM 5283 BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT - Melissa Gillies AOR

1:53 PM 67 STAR SEEKER - Lisa Karklins AOR

2:01 PM 328 WUNDERBAR ROSARINA - Petrina Cox AOR

2:09 PM 7219 MCCONAUGHY - Madeleine Green AOR

2:17 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:25 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:33 PM 3452 BRADGATE PARK ROSENKRANZ - Ally Considine AOR

2:41 PM 9999 BREAK - 
3:37 PM 851 FORTUITOUS - Sally-Jane McPherson AOR

3:45 PM 504 REVELWOOD QUANDO STAR - Emily Callinan AOR

3:53 PM 3052 JUST JACK - Hannah Scott AOR

4:01 PM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts AOR

4:09 PM 7650 JABEZ FLOYD - Julie Jones AOR

4:17 PM 552 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCESS - Krysten Bisby AOR

4:25 PM 2929 LAURIES SUPERNOVA - Michelle Banning AOR

4:33 PM 6605 YONDELLA ROWLING IN GOLD - Anthony Porombka AOR

4:41 PM 252 HPS LADY MCBETH - Lisa Stuart AOR

765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN - Sally-Jane McPherson AORSCR

993 SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT - Nicole Pullen AORSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 8 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Regency Floats Elementary AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Elementary 3.3

718

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sarina Hurst, C: Wendy Asman Arena 1B

1:45 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
1:53 PM 851 FORTUITOUS - Sally-Jane McPherson AOR

2:01 PM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts AOR

2:09 PM 3052 JUST JACK - Hannah Scott AOR

2:17 PM 552 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCESS - Krysten Bisby AOR

2:25 PM 7650 JABEZ FLOYD - Julie Jones AOR

2:33 PM 504 REVELWOOD QUANDO STAR - Emily Callinan AOR

2:41 PM 6605 YONDELLA ROWLING IN GOLD - Anthony Porombka AOR

2:49 PM 2929 LAURIES SUPERNOVA - Michelle Banning AOR

2:57 PM 9999 BREAK - 
3:37 PM 252 HPS LADY MCBETH - Lisa Stuart AOR

3:45 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
3:53 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
4:01 PM 67 STAR SEEKER - Lisa Karklins AOR

4:09 PM 7219 MCCONAUGHY - Madeleine Green AOR

4:17 PM 328 WUNDERBAR ROSARINA - Petrina Cox AOR

4:25 PM 3452 BRADGATE PARK ROSENKRANZ - Ally Considine AOR

765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN - Sally-Jane McPherson AORSCR

993 SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT - Nicole Pullen AORSCR

Regency Floats Elementary JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Elementary 3.2

726

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Melinda Hart, B: Judy Atkinson Arena 2A

8:30 AM 7473 ANOTHER TARGET - Chloe O'neill JNR/YR

8:38 AM 8803 CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON - Mia Scarano JNR/YR

8:46 AM 5687 ENBARR - Isla Oxley JNR/YR

8:54 AM 6602 JAYEM BLIQUO - Erin Brown JNR/YR

9:02 AM 3940 LOLLIPOPS - Emily Farthing JNR/YR

9:10 AM 3542 MIDNIGHT DREAMER - Jennifer Laming JNR/YR

9:18 AM 5989 SANDROS GIFT - Jasmine Kolster JNR/YR

9:26 AM 3073 WEEMALA RENEGADE - Amelia Bressington JNR/YR

9:34 AM 5915 SUDDENLY PIPPA - Ella Winn JNR/YR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 9 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Regency Floats Elementary JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Elementary 3.3

727

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Liz Watkins, B: Pamela Russell-Green Arena 2A

1:45 PM 5687 ENBARR - Isla Oxley JNR/YR

1:53 PM 6602 JAYEM BLIQUO - Erin Brown JNR/YR

2:01 PM 3542 MIDNIGHT DREAMER - Jennifer Laming JNR/YR

2:09 PM 3940 LOLLIPOPS - Emily Farthing JNR/YR

2:17 PM 7473 ANOTHER TARGET - Chloe O'neill JNR/YR

2:25 PM 8803 CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON - Mia Scarano JNR/YR

2:33 PM 5989 SANDROS GIFT - Jasmine Kolster JNR/YR

2:41 PM 3073 WEEMALA RENEGADE - Amelia Bressington JNR/YR

2:49 PM 5915 SUDDENLY PIPPA - Ella Winn JNR/YR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 10 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Assistance Dogs Australia Open Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.2

703

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Kerry Crees, C: Ros Quist Arena 1A

8:00 AM 7864 COORAMIN DESPACITO - Brett Parbery Open

8:08 AM 5151 ARNAGE TOTIL BLISS - Kaila Simms Open

8:16 AM 3310 REVELWOOD ORLANDO - Emily Hughes Open

8:24 AM 2833 SILVERCUP ELECTRA - Robert Schmerglatt Open

8:32 AM 1982 MIDNIGHT JAKEETO - Tanisha Ryan Open

8:40 AM 853 AXEL DC - Deon Stokes Open

8:48 AM 9019 FAIRPLAY - Courtney Cremasco Open

9:20 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:00 AM 6136 FALCON DUELLMAGIC - Alex Mckee Open

10:08 AM 2154 SAMURAI - Rachael Simmons Open

10:16 AM 3314 DOROTHEE LA CHATAIGNE R - Caitlyn Adcock Open

10:24 AM 1406 MACARTHUR DEVITO - Adam Vellere Open

10:32 AM 7491 SIRSATION - Racheal Spring Open

10:40 AM 2600 DANTES DREAM - Ann Behringer Open

10:48 AM 9321 KARIZMAH BILLIONAIRE - Sophie Artup Open

10:56 AM 7275 SIR DONNERTANZ - Sally Rizzuto Open

11:04 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:00 PM 2522 GREENWOOD CLASSIC JASPER - Paris Kellner Open

12:08 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:16 PM 7429 QS SIERRA - Robbie Mckinnon Open

12:24 PM 671 DESTINO DEL LAGO - Alycia Targa Open

12:32 PM 897 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI - Frances Simmonds Open

12:40 PM 5985 SOLEADO - Samantha Laney Open

12:48 PM 1189 BENJAMIN BRITTEN - Justin Worthy Open

12:56 PM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina  Smith Open

1:04 PM 5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN - Sydney Evans Open

1:12 PM 2858 WPH STORMCHASER - Brett Parbery Open

1:20 PM 3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS - Tanisha Ryan Open

882 JOHNNY B GOODE MI - Katharine Farrell OpenSCR

2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA - Caroline Bonney OpenSCR

847 OO - Amelia Kristan OpenSCR

894 HOLLENDS BEND SHANGRI LA - judith smith OpenSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 11 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Assistance Dogs Australia Open Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.3

704

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Danila Lochrin, C: Jobina Kennedy Arena 1B

8:08 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
8:16 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
8:24 AM 5985 SOLEADO - Samantha Laney Open

8:32 AM 7275 SIR DONNERTANZ - Sally Rizzuto Open

8:40 AM 7429 QS SIERRA - Robbie Mckinnon Open

8:48 AM 2600 DANTES DREAM - Ann Behringer Open

8:56 AM 1189 BENJAMIN BRITTEN - Justin Worthy Open

9:04 AM 7864 COORAMIN DESPACITO - Brett Parbery Open

9:12 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:00 AM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina  Smith Open

10:08 AM 2833 SILVERCUP ELECTRA - Robert Schmerglatt Open

10:16 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
10:24 AM 3310 REVELWOOD ORLANDO - Emily Hughes Open

10:32 AM 853 AXEL DC - Deon Stokes Open

10:40 AM 2522 GREENWOOD CLASSIC JASPER - Paris Kellner Open

10:48 AM 1982 MIDNIGHT JAKEETO - Tanisha Ryan Open

10:56 AM 671 DESTINO DEL LAGO - Alycia Targa Open

11:04 AM 897 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI - Frances Simmonds Open

11:12 AM 6136 FALCON DUELLMAGIC - Alex Mckee Open

11:20 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:00 PM 5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN - Sydney Evans Open

12:08 PM 2858 WPH STORMCHASER - Brett Parbery Open

12:16 PM 3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS - Tanisha Ryan Open

12:24 PM 5151 ARNAGE TOTIL BLISS - Kaila Simms Open

12:32 PM 9321 KARIZMAH BILLIONAIRE - Sophie Artup Open

12:40 PM 1406 MACARTHUR DEVITO - Adam Vellere Open

12:48 PM 7491 SIRSATION - Racheal Spring Open

12:56 PM 2154 SAMURAI - Rachael Simmons Open

1:04 PM 3314 DOROTHEE LA CHATAIGNE R - Caitlyn Adcock Open

1:12 PM 9019 FAIRPLAY - Courtney Cremasco Open

894 HOLLENDS BEND SHANGRI LA - judith smith OpenSCR

847 OO - Amelia Kristan OpenSCR

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 12 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Assistance Dogs Australia Pony Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.2

710

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Pamela Russell-Green, C: Robyn Targa Arena 2B

8:30 AM P1674 EPH CALIFORNIA - Sydney Evans Pony

8:38 AM P413 CAMPASPE PARK FLEUR DE LYS - Tahlia coleiro Pony

8:46 AM P1415 GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW - Nicole Dunbier Pony

8:54 AM P2248 TO DARE IS TO DANCE - Maddison Hawkins Pony

9:02 AM P1083 KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION - Lynda de Gruchy Pony

9:10 AM P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI - Kathy Shelley Pony

9:18 AM P60 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR - Jessica Weiss Pony

9:26 AM P2033 MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE - Jacinda Smith Pony

9:34 AM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE - Christopher Brunton Pony

Assistance Dogs Australia Pony Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.3

711

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Melinda Hart, B: Judy Atkinson Arena 2A

10:30 AM P1415 GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW - Nicole Dunbier Pony

10:38 AM P1083 KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION - Lynda de Gruchy Pony

10:46 AM P413 CAMPASPE PARK FLEUR DE LYS - Tahlia coleiro Pony

10:54 AM P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI - Kathy Shelley Pony

11:02 AM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE - Christopher Brunton Pony

11:10 AM P1674 EPH CALIFORNIA - Sydney Evans Pony

11:18 AM P2033 MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE - Jacinda Smith Pony

11:26 AM P2248 TO DARE IS TO DANCE - Maddison Hawkins Pony

11:34 AM P60 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR - Jessica Weiss Pony

19/06/2024 12:30:53 PM Page 13 of 19
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Saturday, 22 June 2024
Horse Bit Emporium Advanced AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Advanced 5.2

719

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Pamela Russell-Green, C: Robyn Targa Arena 2B

9413 RAINMAN M - Belinda Ives AORSCR
10:30 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
10:38 AM 743 BENCHMARK FINE GOLD - Dee Vodden AOR

10:46 AM 1656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL - Victoria Murphy AOR

10:54 AM 1360 FAIRVIEW VOYAGER - Cheryl Gander AOR

11:02 AM 1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA - Karma Wilson AOR

11:10 AM 506 LEOCH WHITE ROSE - Melissa Coleiro AOR

11:18 AM 1745 REMI FURST HIT - Susan Barton Johnson AOR

11:26 AM 5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ - Anne Nelson AOR

11:34 AM 9951 SONARA - Rebecca Carpenter AOR

11:42 AM 7742 STATFORD NOVALIA - Libby Guest AOR

11:50 AM 699 PACIFIC RIVERINA - Nola Woodall AOR

11:58 AM 651 WOODSIDE QUEBEC - Hannah Cheung AOR

68 MAYBELLE MATILDA - Michele Olivier AORSCR

Horse Bit Emporium Advanced AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Advanced 5.3

720

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Judy Atkinson. C: Sue Lamont Arena 2B

1:45 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
1:53 PM 1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA - Karma Wilson AOR

2:01 PM 506 LEOCH WHITE ROSE - Melissa Coleiro AOR

2:09 PM 1656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL - Victoria Murphy AOR

2:17 PM 743 BENCHMARK FINE GOLD - Dee Vodden AOR

2:25 PM 1360 FAIRVIEW VOYAGER - Cheryl Gander AOR

2:33 PM 699 PACIFIC RIVERINA - Nola Woodall AOR

2:41 PM 1745 REMI FURST HIT - Susan Barton Johnson AOR

2:49 PM 5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ - Anne Nelson AOR

2:57 PM 7742 STATFORD NOVALIA - Libby Guest AOR

3:05 PM 651 WOODSIDE QUEBEC - Hannah Cheung AOR

3:13 PM 9951 SONARA - Rebecca Carpenter AOR

9413 RAINMAN M - Belinda Ives AORSCR

68 MAYBELLE MATILDA - Michele Olivier AORSCR
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Saturday, 22 June 2024
Horse Bit Emporium Advanced JNR/YR Division - Official 
Competitive Advanced 5.2

728

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Melinda Hart, B: Judy Atkinson Arena 2A

12:00 PM 7572 LIGHTFEET - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

12:08 PM 5651 BJK CASPIAN - Claudia Smith AOR

12:16 PM 5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY - Heather Snape JNR/YR

12:24 PM 1175 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION - Angelina Thompson JNR/YR

Horse Bit Emporium Advanced JNR/YR Division - Official 
Competitive Advanced 5.3

729

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Liz Watkins, B: Pamela Russell-Green Arena 2A

3:10 PM 5651 BJK CASPIAN - Claudia Smith AOR

3:18 PM 5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY - Heather Snape JNR/YR

3:26 PM 1175 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION - Angelina Thompson JNR/YR

3:34 PM 7572 LIGHTFEET - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

Regency Floats Open Division - Official Competitive Intermediate I 705

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Lamont, C: Sue Cunningham,  M: Nell Marshman Indoor

8:57 AM 1252 DESIRE SP - Bianca Joyce Open

9:06 AM 1700 BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME NOT - Sally-Ann Quigley Open

9:15 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:24 AM 66 MSJ GATSBY - John Thompson Open

9:33 AM 2046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL - Anna Preuss Open

9:42 AM 9880 ROSSINI HG - linda foster Open

9:51 AM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE - Claire Wallace Open

10:00 AM 55 REVELWOOD DESMOND - Maddison Foster Open

10:09 AM 465 SPH FORTINO - Robbie Mckinnon Open

10:18 AM 856 MAYBELLE NEGRONI - Justin Worthy Open

603 ADLOO RICHARD - Amelia Kristan OpenSCR

7995 QUI WELL - Gabrielle  Tindale OpenSCR

908 LORD LARRY - Robyne Smith OpenSCR
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Saturday, 22 June 2024
Regency Floats AOR Division - Official Competitive Intermediate I 721

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Lamont, C: Sue Cunningham,  M: Nell Marshman Indoor

11:10 AM 786 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE - Julie Chino AOR

11:19 AM 2188 CP SAMSARA - Emily Gubbins AOR

11:28 AM 1004 MACARTHUR JENIRO - Jocelyn West AOR

11:37 AM 8517 MOVES LIKE JAGGER - Portia Whiffen-Briski AOR

11:46 AM 9776 BELLVALE LEWIS - Mariette van den Berg AOR

11:55 AM 663 LETS SHOWTIME - Sarah Hanslow AOR

12:04 PM 377 FAME - Linda Krogh AOR

12:13 PM 3111 SENORITA - Sharyn Wyatt AOR

12:22 PM 181 FIORELLA 110 - Virginia Russell AOR

758 AL PACINO (IMP) - Catherine Cupit AORSCR

Regency Floats JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Intermediate I

730

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Lamont, C: Sue Cunningham,  M: Nell Marshman Indoor

8:30 AM 1545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA - Brooke Ellis JNR/YR

8:39 AM 233 SPH RENAISSANCE - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

Kohnke’s Own Open Division - Official Competitive Intermediate B 706

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Cunningham, C: Robyn Targa,  M: Sue Scaysbrook Indoor

1:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION - Victoria Luxford Open

1:39 PM 9016 AMPERSAND - Layla Williams Open

1:48 PM 5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE - Amelia Kristan Open

Kohnke’s Own AOR Division - Official Competitive Intermediate B 722

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Cunningham, C: Robyn Targa,  M: Sue Scaysbrook Indoor

2:06 PM 7630 ARTES LAURIES GIFT - Amanda Jakins AOR

2:15 PM 369 LEVI - Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney AOR

2:24 PM 1111 LETS JAZZABIT - Megan Mceachern AOR
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Saturday, 22 June 2024
Regency Floats JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Intermediate B

731

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Cunningham, C: Robyn Targa,  M: Sue Scaysbrook Indoor

2:33 PM 72 CAMPARI AS - Charlotte Waterman JNR/YR

Hawkesbury Equine Veterinary Centre Open Division - Official 
Competitive Grand Prix

707

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Scaysbrook, C: Robyn Targa,  M: Jobina Kennedy Indoor

4:18 PM 5306 REMI BEELZEBUB - Jessica Robinson Open

4:27 PM 4287 ESTUPENDO - David McKinnon Open

4:36 PM 1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO - HOLLY LEWIS Open

4:45 PM 498 CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R - Rochelle King-Andrews Open

4:54 PM 490 PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA - Mark Kiddle Open

5861 QUANDO QUEEN - Victoria Luxford OpenSCR

Hawkesbury Equine Veterinary Centre AOR Division - Official 
Competitive Grand Prix

723

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Scaysbrook, C: Robyn Targa,  M: Jobina Kennedy Indoor

3:15 PM 1217 JIGSAW R - Linda Krogh AOR

3:24 PM 6219 F1 SONNY BILL - Helen Macaskill AOR

3:33 PM 6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK - Catherine Chittenden AOR

3:42 PM 931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ - Emily James AOR

3:51 PM 9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE - Caroline Balog AOR

4:00 PM 7488 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINANTE - Jane Dampney AOR

4:09 PM 9999 BREAK - 
5:03 PM 4244 LARUNDEL GIANNI - Nichole Aird AOR

Regency Floats JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive Grand Prix 732

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Scaysbrook, C: Robyn Targa,  M: Jobina Kennedy Indoor

4:09 PM 9068 COLONIAL TOSH - Molly Callinan JNR/YR
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Saturday, 22 June 2024
Annette Kohen Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1.2 733

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Annette-Marie Nightingale, C: Anna Thompson Arena 07

12:15 PM 5390 RADNOR PARK MAZARATI - Anne Stephenson Open

12:23 PM 815 BON ACCORDE - Ashlee Macdonald Open

12:31 PM 8005 DAVROL DASANI - Nichole Aird Open

12:39 PM 4747 ALAYAH - Julie-Anne McGovern Open

12:47 PM P2391 FAIRWOOD SUPERSTITIOUS - Madison Turner Open

12:55 PM 562 QUANTUM BELLE - Emily Gubbins Open

1:03 PM P3646 SILKWOOD DREAMS - Priya Mason Pony

1:11 PM 5163 REST ASSURED - Shauna Nolan Open

1:19 PM 7356 BUCKWELL PARK NEW LOVE - Skye Starkey Open

1:27 PM 4346 KARIZMAH SUGAR HIT - Talicia Beardsmore Open

1:35 PM 312 SCOOBY 12 - David Joyce Open

Annette Kohen Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1.3 734

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Rosann Tyler, C: Rachael Fisher Arena 08

3:20 PM 8005 DAVROL DASANI - Nichole Aird Open

3:28 PM 562 QUANTUM BELLE - Emily Gubbins Open

3:36 PM 815 BON ACCORDE - Ashlee Macdonald Open

3:44 PM 4346 KARIZMAH SUGAR HIT - Talicia Beardsmore Open

3:52 PM 5390 RADNOR PARK MAZARATI - Anne Stephenson Open

4:00 PM 7356 BUCKWELL PARK NEW LOVE - Skye Starkey Open

4:08 PM P3646 SILKWOOD DREAMS - Priya Mason Pony

4:16 PM 5163 REST ASSURED - Shauna Nolan Open

4:24 PM 4747 ALAYAH - Julie-Anne McGovern Open

4:32 PM 312 SCOOBY 12 - David Joyce Open
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Saturday, 22 June 2024
Pony Measuring - Saturday 22nd June - 10am to 12 pm ONLY 799

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: , C: Stables

P1063 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE - Elly Kape Pony

P90 GOOSEBUMP RM - Tara Rogers Pony

3086 MAYFIELD ZEN - Alex Aldridge Open

P712 SPB ROBERT REDFORD - Milla Greenaway JNR/YR

3763 EVERMORE BRAYLEE - Amber VIchie Pony

P427 SALIENT PARK BRIDGERTON - Bronte Talbot Pony

P59 FREEMANS LODGE ROCHESTER - Olivia Power Pony

P23 SPB MR AUSTRALIS - Kristen Lyons Pony

680 WISCHOFFS CARAMBA - Jessica Weiss Pony

P28 BELLECARA MINUET - Meeri Lee Pony

P512 CONQUEST 4 GOLD - Kirra Kramer JNR/YR

P3646 SILKWOOD DREAMS - Priya Mason Pony

P2406 PANT Y FFYNON HOOCHIECOOCHIE - Courtney Cremasco Pony

P2535 ARMANI BSP - Sienna Jacobs Pony

P33 SPB AUDREY HEPBURN - Shonagh Kelly Pony

P520 REVELWOOD NOBLE TOUCH - Estelle Meppem JNR/YR

P69 GLENHILL MR HOLLYWOOD - Alison Gill Pony

P648 KINGSFIELD CHAMPAGNE DE LUXE - Jacqueline White Pony

P377 REMLIF PARK MAGIC - Cassia Berry Pony

P74 NOBLE BALLERINA - Carys Pryce Pony

T101 SP ZAUBERMAUS- Lynda de Gruchy Open
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